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Since 1927 

Name of Parent 

Mr. Nilesh Patil 

Mr.Yogesh Awari 

Name of the Parent 

Ms.Priyanka Kokane 
Mr.Ravindra Dongare 

Ms.Renuka Shelke 
Ms. Swati Musmade 

Ms.Shital Torkadi 
Mr.Ravindra Navle 

Ms.Kaveri Dighe 
Ms.Priyanka Sawarkar 

Mr.Sandeep Patil 
Ms.Prabha Gunjal 
Ms.Manisha Gade 

Mr. Vijay Kale 
Mr.Prashant Tambe 
Mr.Abhijit Thorat 

Mr.Balasaheb Murtadak 
Ms.Varsha Hon 

Ms.Amruta Minde 

Since 1927 

Name of Teacher 
Ms.Kanchan Ambre 

Ms.Nilima Surve 
Mr.Abhishek Jagtap 

Ms.Mayura Nijampurkar 
Ms.Dhanashri Chavan 
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PTA Executive Committee Member List 

Representative of 

Ms.Shital Gune 

Ms.Ujwala Shinde 
Ms.Kalpana Nerpagar 

Ms.Jayshree Deshmukh 
Mr. Dinesh Jadhav 

Ms.Supriya Singh 
Mr.Amit Ghodake 

Mr.Shankarshan Musmade 
Mr.Amol Gaikwad 

Principal 
Teacher 

Representative of 
Female Parent Member 
Male Parent Member 

Female Parent Member 
Female Parent Member 
Female Parent Member 
Male Parent Member 

Female Parent Member 
Female Parent Member 

Male Parent Member 
Female Parent Member 
Female Parent Member 
Male Parent Member 
Male Parent Member 

Male Parent Member 
Male Parent Member 

Female Parent Member 
Female Parent Member 

Representative of 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Designation 

Teacher Member 
Teacher Member 

Grade/Designation 

Chairman 
Secretary 

IB- Blossom 
IC- Spark 

Joint Secretary 
I| B - Delight 

IA- Faith 

I|| A- Trust 
III B - Dynamic 

PTA Executive Committee Teacher Member List 

I| C- Joy 

Voice Chirman 

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SANGAMNER 
Academic Year 2023-2024 

IVB - Deligence 
VA -Compassion 
VB - Harmony 

VIA -Bright 
VIB -Intellect 
VIl A - Vision 

VII B - Vibrant 
VIlII - Ambition 

IV 

VI 

VII 

Designation 

VII 

Principal 
Principal 

Sangamner 

Contact No. 
8097488990 
9850601235 

Contact No. 

7588038200 
9822276531 
9404683384 
9552260411 
8975752574 
9028088521 
9422229353 

Podar International Schoe! 

7709351339 
9503684555 
9373226007 
9850900929 

7744072054 
9595757700 

7709945900 
9850158995 

7768884611 
9834861150 

Contact No. 

9689709182 
7020458927 

8378995915 
9822885771 
9665762192 
7709112668 
9403690030 

7887319450 
9762785771 
8381002267 
8810400661 
9552146145 
9552260411 
9766990883 
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