

PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SANGAMNER Academic Year 2023-2024

PTA Executive Committee Member List

Sr.No.	Name of Parent	Description of the state of the			
omito.		Representative of	Designation	Contact No.	
1	Mr. Nilesh Patil	Principal	Chairman	THE RESERVE OF THE PERSON NAMED IN COLUMN 1	
2	Mr.Yogesh Awari	Teacher		8097488990	
			Secretary	9850601235	

Sr.No.	Name of the Parent	Representative of	Grade/Designation	Control
1	Ms.Priyanka Kokane	Female Parent Member	I A- Faith	Contact No.
2	Mr.Ravindra Dongare	Male Parent Member	I B- Blossom	7588038200
3	Ms.Renuka Shelke	Female Parent Member		9822276531
4	Ms. Swati Musmade	Female Parent Member	I C- Spark	9404683384
5	Ms.Shital Torkadi	Female Parent Member	Joint Secretary	9552260411
6	Mr.Ravindra Navle	Male Parent Member	II B - Delight	8975752574
7	Ms.Kaveri Dighe	Female Parent Member	II C - Joy	9028088521
8	Ms.Priyanka Sawarkar		III A- Trust	9422229353
9	Mr.Sandeep Patil	Female Parent Member	III B - Dynamic	7709351339
10	Ms.Prabha Gunjal	Male Parent Member	Voice Chirman	9503684555
11	Ms.Manisha Gade	Female Parent Member	IV B - Deligence	9373226007
12		Female Parent Member	V A - Compassion	9850900929
13	Mr. Vijay Kale	Male Parent Member	V B - Harmony	7744072054
14	Mr.Prashant Tambe	Male Parent Member	VI A - Bright	9595757700
	Mr.Abhijit Thorat	Male Parent Member	VI B - Intellect	7709945900
15	Mr.Balasaheb Murtadak	Male Parent Member	VII A - Vision	9850158995
16	Ms.Varsha Hon	Female Parent Member	VII B - Vibrant	7768884611
17	Ms.Amruta Minde	Female Parent Member	VIII - Ambition	9834861150



PODAR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, SANGAMNER Academic Year 2023-2024 PTA Executive Committee Teacher Member List

Sr.No.	Name of Teacher	Representative of	Designation	Contact No.
1	Ms.Kanchan Ambre	Teacher Member		9689709182
2	Ms.Nilima Surve	Teacher Member		7020458927
3	Mr.Abhishek Jagtap	Teacher Member	11	8378995915
4	Ms.Mayura Nijampurkar	Teacher Member	11	9822885771
5	Ms.Dhanashri Chavan	Teacher Member	11	9665762192
6	Ms.Shital Gune	Teacher Member	III	
7	Ms.Ujwala Shinde	Teacher Member	III	7709112668
8	Ms.Kalpana Nerpagar	Teacher Member	IV	9403690030
9	Ms.Jayshree Deshmukh	Teacher Member	IV	7887319450
10	Mr. Dinesh Jadhav	Teacher Member	V	9762785771
11	Ms.Supriya Singh	Teacher Member	V	8381002267
12	Mr.Amit Ghodake	Teacher Member	VI	8810400661
13	Mr.Shankarshan Musmade	Teacher Member	VII	9552146145
14	Mr.Amol Gaikwad	Teacher Member	VII	9552260411
		reaction Welliber	VII	9766990883

Principal
Principal
Podar International School
Sangamner